ViewCon
DVI Broadcaster
ADE-8200 Series one world_one brand_one level_
DVI Broadcasters with Audio
LevelOne DVI-Broadcaster Series
The LevelOne DVI Broadcaster Series is the perfect solution for malls, plazas, stations,
supermarkets or any other environment where real-time information needs to be
displayed at different remote viewing locations without the loss of resolution.

ADE-8200 Series one world_one brand_one level_
Product Diagram
Ordering Information
ADE-8201: Single Port DVI Transmitter
ADE-8202: 2-Port DVI Broadcaster with Audio
ADE-8204: 4-Port DVI Broadcaster with Audio
ADE-8208: 8-Port DVI Broadcaster with Audio
For more information, please contact your LevelOne representative, or visit our website
All technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners